2005
Bodywork/Trailer Type Key
C Container      S Skeletal, no container
C0H Chassis Cab      SD Sided/Dropside
CR Crane       SG Showground
CT Car/Van/Truck Transporter    SK Skip
EM Earth Moving Plant     ST Steel Canvas Cover
ES Emergency Services     SV  Specialist Bodywork
F Flat       T Tilt
FR Furniture, Removals     TA Tanker - Liquids
G Generator      TAG Tanker – Gas
GL Sheet Glass      TAP Tanker - Powders
HB Horse Box      TB Bulk Tipper, Walking Floor, Demountables/Multilift
L Logger       TL All Curtainsiders (Tautliners, ‘Tiltliners’, etc) other than Tilts
LL Low loader, Step Frame    TM Truckmixer
LV Livestock (other than horse box)   TP Tipper
PSV Bus, Coach, etc      TR Tilt Roofed Van
R Reefer       U Unit Only
RD Refuse Disposal, Dustcart, Street Cleaning  V Van/Box Body
RV Recreational Vehicle      W  Wrecker/Recovery
Please note that all Renault Magnum photographs are listed separately – see ‘Renault Magnum’ list.
Colour Images
Ref No  Operator    Vehicle   Reg No  Date
123.2307 Soboroute    Renault R360   5238 WE 71 May 2005 F TL
123.2308 Vos Euroad    Mercedes Actros 2540  WB 16972  May 2005 PL T
123.2310 Unknown    Volvo FH12 GT 420  5278 NS 12  May 2005 F TL
123.2312 Beaugier    DAF XF Space   2032 TV 16  May 2005 F TL
123.2315 Vos Euroad    Mercedes Actros 2540  WB 16970  May 2005 PL T
123.2318 Unknown    Renault GBH260  130 QK 19  May 2005 F TP
123.2322 Sitra, Ypres (Sailly-sur-la-Lys)  DAF XF Space   1634 HZ 63  May 2005 F TAP
123.2326 Wintrans    Volvo FH12 GT XL 420  STX-302  May 2005 B TL
123.2327 Desseaux    Renault Premium  5260 XF 27  May 2005 F TL
123.2330 Sceta Tpt    Scania 124L 470  5298 VH 28  May 2005 F TL
123.2331 J Ingels, Maldegem   Volvo FH12 GT 460  SOB-112  May 2005 B TL
123.2335 Unknown    Volvo FH12 GT 420  880 ADC 58  May 2005 F F
123.2337 Unknown    Scania 144L 460  3103 RP 19  May 2005 F L
123.2338 BMW.Williams F1 Team  MAN TGA   L1 WGP  May 2005 GB V
123.2339 Team McLaren    Mercedes Actros  HX54 RVN  May 2005 GB V
123.2340 BMW.Williams F1 Team  MAN TGA   L2 WGP  May 2005 GB V
123.2341 Unknown    DAF CF Space   63 BBX 81  May 2005 F R
123.2345 SNTV Perrenot, Limoges  Iveco Stralis   6362 TE 87  May 2005 F R
123.2347 PKS Gdansk-Oliwa   DAF XF Space   GD 77883  May 2005 PL T
123.2349 Unknown/H Essers, Genk  MAN TGA   C IZ 343  May 2005 MD TL
123.2351 Euroverja    Iveco Stralis 450  0063 DCG  May 2005 E R
123.2353 SNTV Perrenot, Limoges  Iveco Stralis   9113 TL 87  May 2005 F TL
123.2354 Norbert Dentressangle   Renault Premium  5631 WV 37  May 2005 F TL
123.2355 Conte-Soularue, Gimel   Volvo FH12 GT   4566 RY 15  May 2005 F TL
123.2356 Fraikin Locamion   Renault Premium  754 AGL 31  May 2005 F T
123.2357 Tpts Pascoal, Combra   MAN TGA 19.430  86-50-XQ  May 2005 P T
123.2358 Tpts Jubert    DAF 95XF Super Space 1176 TN 86  May 2005 F TR
123.2359 Aunditrans    Scania 124L 420  1913 CFG  May 2005 E TL
123.2361 Unknown    Iveco Stralis   9482 VF 80  May 2005 F TP
123.2362 Fab’s Truck    MAN F90   7627 TA 87  May 2005 F F